LTC4231CUD-2#TRPBF Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number LTC4231CUD-2#TRPBF-DG
Manufacturer Analog Devices Inc.
Manufacturer Product Number LTC4231CUD-2#TRPBF
Description IC HOT SWAP CTRLR GP 12QFN
Detailed Description Hot Swap Controller 1 Channel General Purpose 12
-QFN (3x3)

GATE–SOURCE (Note 4)..........................–0.3V to 13V
(Notes 1, 2)
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC4231CUD-1#PBF LTC4231CUD-1#TRPBF LGMX 12-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic QFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC4231CUD-2#PBF LTC4231CUD-2#TRPBF LGSP 12-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic QFN 0°C to 70°C
LTC4231IUD-1#PBF LTC4231IUD-1#TRPBF LGMX 12-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic QFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC4231IUD-2#PBF LTC4231IUD-2#TRPBF LGSP 12-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic QFN –40°C to 85°C
LTC4231HUD-1#PBF LTC4231HUD-1#TRPBF LGMX 12-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic QFN –40°C to 125°C
LTC4231HUD-2#PBF LTC4231HUD-2#TRPBF LGSP 12-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic QFN –40°C to 125°C
LTC4231CMS-1#PBF LTC4231CMS-1#TRPBF 42311 12-Lead Plastic MSOP 0°C to 70°C
LTC4231CMS-2#PBF LTC4231CMS-2#TRPBF 42312 12-Lead Plastic MSOP 0°C to 70°C
LTC4231IMS-1#PBF LTC4231IMS-1#TRPBF 42311 12-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
LTC4231IMS-2#PBF LTC4231IMS-2#TRPBF 42312 12-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 85°C
LTC4231HMS-1#PBF LTC4231HMS-1#TRPBF 42311 12-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LTC4231HMS-2#PBF LTC4231HMS-2#TRPBF 42312 12-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
12 11 10
4 5 6
TOP VIEW
13